
From: Karl Heisler
To: Hill, Shannon
Cc: Keyon, David; Downtown West Project; Elliott Schwimmer; Hillary Gitelman; Linda S. Peters; Meryka Dirks
Subject: RE: Downtown West (Google) DEIR comments
Date: Wednesday, December 9, 2020 6:12:15 PM

Received; thank you.

Karl F. Heisler
ESA | Environmental Science Associates
Note that I am working remotely – call or text my mobile at (415) 377-5303.
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108-2512
phn 415.896.5900 | fax 415.896.0332

-----Original Message-----
From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, December 9, 2020 6:07 PM
To: Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Karl Heisler
<KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks <MDirks@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>
Subject: FW: Downtown West (Google) DEIR comments

Hi All,

Please refer to the attached comment letter from PACSJ. For some reason, it ended up on the "Other"/Spam Outlook
inbox. Mystery solved!

Thanks,

Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara
Street Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872

-----Original Message-----
From: Ben Leech <ben@preservation.org>
Sent: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 4:57 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Downtown West (Google) DEIR comments

[External Email]

Shannon,
Please find the attached PAC*SJ comments re: the Downtown West (Google) project Draft EIR.
Thank you,

Ben Leech
Executive Director
Preservation Action Council of San Jose
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.


